S.NO.AER/2020/404

M.A. PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2020.

The following candidates of Part II (IV Semester) Examination
held in July, 2020 are declared to have passed the Examination for
the Degree of M.A. in Sociology :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1600)

57501 ABHISHEK YADAV 947 IT
57503 ADITYA VARDHAN SINGH 921 IT
CHOUDHARY
57506 AMANPREET KAUR 841 IT
57508 AMSHUMAN DASARATHY 928 IT
57510 ANJANA 999 I
57511 ANKITA ARYA 966 I
57513 ARJUN SENGUPTA 1020 I
57516 CHINGGELNIANG 881 IT
57519 DIMASH THAOSEN 935 IT
57520 DISHALI SONI 951 IT
57524 GAYATRI MISRA 899 IT
57527 JIFY GEORGE 958 IT
57528 KAVITA CHARAN 945 IT
57529 KHURAIJAM MAYABATI DEVI 921 IT
57530 KUNDAN SEN 1039 I
57531 LAAVANYA TAMANG 988 I
57532 MADHUPARNA SEN 1008 I
57535 MEKHALA SINGHAL 965 I
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1600)

57536 MINAM POTOM 867 IT
57537 MOUNICA SREESAI VEGI 982 I
57541 NEELAMBARI BHATTACHARYA 1050 I
57542 NIMREI PHAZANG 916 IT
57544 NISHAANT KAPOOR 980 I
57546 PARNASHA SANKALPITA BHOWMICK 969 I
57547 PARNIKA KUMAR 925 IT
57548 PRAKRITI ARYA 910 IT
57549 PRASUN MAHLA 856 IT
57551 PRIYANSHI SINGHAL 943 IT
57553 RAJASHREE BORAH 943 IT
57555 RAJENDRANI SARKAR 949 IT
57556 RASHIKA VIJ 1005 I
57557 REBECCA ROSE VARGHESE 940 IT
57558 RICHA SAIKIA 960 I
57559 RUCHI BARUAH 965 I
57560 SANJANA SINGH 957 IT
57561 SATYANSHU SAPRA 996 I
57562 SHAMBHAVI GUPTA 986 I
57563 SHIREEN YACHU 903 IT
57565 SIDDHARTH SAWHNEY 996 I
57566 SIMRAN GUPTA 908 IT
57570 SUVARNA BHATNAGAR 976 I
57572 TANUJ LUTHRA 1066 I
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1600)

57573 TRISHITA SHANDILYA 935 IT
57574 TULIKA MEENA 856 IT
57577 VIPUL BOKOLIA 958 IT
57578 YAGYA VISHWAMITRA 925 IT

EX-STUDENTS

27740 LAMNEITHEM TOUTHANG 856 IT
27745 MANMAYURI BORAH 907 IT
50535 KSHETRIMAYUM DAYAN DEVI 815 IT
50537 KUINAMII S. PUICHING MAKINEI 801 IT

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:- -
ER-Essential reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate S E M E S T E R
IT IV
(Out of (Out of
400) 400)

57502 ADITYA SINGH 202 ER-BS-404C
57504 AKANKHYA PANIGRAHI 266
57505 AKSHUNI 199 223
57507 AMISHA L PHUKAN 207 ER-BS-404C
57509 ANISHA MARIA RAJU 214 226
57514 ATIMA ER-104 270
57515 CHARU SHARMA 209 204
57517 DEEPIKA BHATI 255
57521 DIVYA MEHTA 212 ER-BS-404C
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate S

57525

57526

57533

57538

57539

57540

57543

57545

57552

57564

57567

57568

57571

57575

27706

27726

277277

27732

27742

27749

GOKUL S

ISHITA JAKHAR

MAIBAM MANISHANA SINGH

MUSEERA MALIK

NABAM KAMZANG

NAOREM NANDAJIT SINGH

NINGTHOUJAM MONIKA CHANU

PALLAVEE DEVI RAMGATI

PUKHRAMBAM MONIKA DEVI

SHIVANI

SOHAM DAS

SUBHA DOGRA

TANMAY SINGH

VAISHALT SAIKIA

192

200

EX-STUDENTS

AISHWARYA BISHT

DHARNA VERMA

DIKSHITA SOMAINA BORO

GAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH YADAV

PRIYANKA DAS

MANIKA TOMAR

206

ER-210,211,
214,217

ER-BS-404C

ER-BS-404C

243

204
ER-BS-404C
ER-BS-404C
203
ER-BS-404C
220

240

250

ER-210

ER-210

186
194

ER-210,220),
222

204
242
238
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27760 NITHILA

27770 RIGZIN GYALPHO

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 17t November, 2020.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to
discrepancy is noticed.
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